MAYTONI

TpeKoBbiN CBETUJIbHUK
Focus Led Radity 4000K

12BT 36°

ApTuUKyn

BpeHp

Konnekuuns

Cepus

Twnn ToBapa

LiBeT apmaTypbl
MaTepuan apmaTypbl
LiBeToBaa TeMnepaTypa
3awuTta IP
OnmMnpyemole
BbicoTa

LWunpunHa

MHpekc useTonepenayun
OnvHa

Yron paccenmBaHunsa
Hanps»xeHue
CTeneHb 3almnThbl
[apaHTuKA
MoLWHOCTb

Ob6bem
Jlamnbl B KOMMEKTe
CBeTOBOM NOTOK
Yalwa kpensieHns

Lenb

TR103-1-12W4K-M-B

Technical

Magnetic track system Radity

Focus LED

TpeKoBbI CBETUSIBHUK

YepHbin

ANOMUHUN

4000

IP 20

HeT

133

44

90

115

36

DC 48

Class2

12

0.0009

HeT

1100

HeT

HeT

7 (495) 777-40-50



tel:+74957774050

OcHoBaHune

MNepeknoyaTenb

MepeknioyaTens Ha 6pa

HeT

HeT

HeT

Knacc sHeprosdpekTuBHoCcTn A

OrHebe3onacHo

OkpalwuBaemas

Abaxxyp

OnnHa ynakoBku

HeTTo

BpyTTO

HeT

HeT

HeT

150

0.18

0.22

133
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